THE DATASHEET OF
LMC6035IBPCONV
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMC6035,LMC6036
LMC6035/LMC6036 Low Power 2.7V Single Supply CMOS Operational Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOS875E
LMC6035/LMC6036
Low Power 2.7V Single Supply CMOS Operational

01283002
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Transport Media NSC Drawing
Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-pin Small Outline (SO) LMC6035IM Rails
M08A
LMC6035IMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-pin Mini Small Outline
(MSOP)
LMC6035IMM 1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMC6035IMMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-pin Small Outline (SO) LMC6036IM Rails
M14A
LMC6036IMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-pin Thin Shrink Small
Outline (TSSOP)
LMC6036IMT Rails
MTC14
LMC6036IMTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Bump micro SMD
(Small Bump)
LMC6035IBP 250 Units Tape and Reel
BPA08FFB
LMC6035IBPX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Bump Thin micro SMD
(Large Bump)
LMC6035ITL 250 Units Tape and Reel
TLA08JQA
LMC6035ITLX 3k Units Tape and Reel
01283006
FIGURE 11. Compensating for Large Capacitive Loads with a Pull Up Resistor
LM
C